

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
W.P.(C) No.6697 of 2019

Smt. Sushila Devi & Ors.

..... ... Petitioners

Versus

Nilanchal Shakari Grih Nirman Samittee Limited through its Director-cum-Treasurer Dr. Shambhu Sharan Lal & Ors.

.... Respondents

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SHANKAR

For the Petitioner

: Mr. Rahul Kumar Gupta, Advocate

For the Respondents

:

05/18.10.2021 Call for a report from the concerned court below with regard to the present status of the Title Suit No.77 of 2005.

Put up this case under the same heading after four weeks along with the report.

(Rajesh Shankar, J.)

Rohit